City of San Rafael
Master Fee Schedule

07 Library Services Service Description
07.01 | Late Fines
07.01.10 Adult Fines No Fines
07.01.20 Children’s Fines No Fines
07.02 | Reserves - ILL (Inter Library Loan)
07.02.10 Reserve $ 0.50 peritem or the fee approved by
MARINet, whichever is less.
07.02.20 ILL - MARINet Consortium Included in T-07.02.10 above
07.02.30 ILL - North Bay Cooperative Library Included in T-07.02.10 above
System (NBCLS)
07.02.40 ILL Outside Marin and NBCLS Included in T-07.02.10 above
07.04 | Lost/Damased Items |
07.04.10 Adult Books, Videos, Audio Tapes, Cost plus $ 8.00
Compact Discs
07.04.20 Children’s Books, Videos, Audio Tapes, Cost plus $ 8.00
Compact Discs
07.04.30 Replacement Library Card No fines
07.04.40 Magazines Cover price of masazine

7 FBHR= Fully Burdened Hourly Rate For Staff Positions





